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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 23 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

2 Mon 29 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

3 Tue 30 Jan 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

4 Tue 6 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

5 Tue 13 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 20 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

7 Tue 27 Feb 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

8 Tue 5 Mar 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M. Kom ;

195910231986012002

9 Tue 2 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students
Dr. Yuliani, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004

10 Tue 16 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students
Dr. Yuliani, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004

11 Tue 23 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students
Dr. Yuliani, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004

12 Tue 30 Apr 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students
Dr. Yuliani, S.E., M.M ; 197608252002122004

13 Tue 7 May 2024 3:30PM - 6PM
All

students
Dr. Shelfi Malinda, S.E., M.M. - 198303112014042001

14 Fri 10 May 2024 3:30PM - 6PM
All

students
Dr. Shelfi Malinda, S.E., M.M. - 198303112014042001

15 Tue 14 May 2024 3:30PM - 6PM
All

students
Dr. Shelfi Malinda, S.E., M.M. - 198303112014042001

16 Tue 21 May 2024 3:30PM - 6PM
All

students
Dr. Shelfi Malinda, S.E., M.M. - 198303112014042001
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61101-Master Program

in Management

Business and Ad...

61102-Master Program

in Management

62101-Master Program

in Accounting

60201-Undergraduate

Program in

Development Economic
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Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and
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and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer
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Help and documentation
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11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah

Pembentukan Kepribadian

(MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 UPT Teknologi Informasi

dan Komunikasi

16 LP3MP-Pelatihan

 Add a block

Add...
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